Benefits include:
•	 Incremental control operation
•	 No temperamental locking mechanisms
•	 Years of trouble free use
•	 Fully retractable surface
•	 Perfect for areas without access to power
•	 Chain located on left side of the screen
CinemaTech

The Concept, Design and Details in this drawing are the property of
Screen Technics Pty Ltd with whom the copyright resides. They may
not be reproduced without written permission of Screen Technics
Pty Ltd.
CinemaTech
CinemaTech - Type A / Type B Headbox - Unity White Specification Sheet
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
If installed in ceiling always allow
for removal for servicing.
CinemaTech     A=Small Headbox    B=Large Headbox
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Headbox Size mm Weight Kg
4307219-A 72'' 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 1655 11.0
4308419-A 84'' 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 1895 13.0
4310019-A 100'' 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 2225 15.0
4311019-B 110'' 1675 x 2235 Video 4:3 2445 28.0
4311519-B 115'' 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2550 29.0
4312019-B 120'' 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2650 30.0
4313019-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 2850 33.0
4307229-A 72'' 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 1785 11.0
4308429-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2050 13.0
4309229-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2225 14.0
4309629-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2315 14.5
4310029-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2405 15.0
4311029-B 110'' 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2645 27.0
4312029-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 2865 30.0
4313029-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3090 33.0
4307269-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1740 11.0
4308469-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2000 13.0
4309269-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2170 14.0
4309669-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2260 14.5
4310069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2345 15.0
4311069-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2580 26.0
4312069-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2795 29.0
4313069-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3010 32.0
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:
Head Box:
Surface:

4310069-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2345 15
4311069-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2580 26
4312069-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2795 29
4313069-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3010 32
Full technical drawings and installation instructions can be found on our website
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox and slatrod All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
4IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
CINEMATECH A=SMALL HEADBOX B=LARGE HEADBOX
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT kg
4307218-A 72'' 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 1655 11
4308418-A 84'' 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 1895 13
4310018-A 100'' 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 2225 15
4311018-B 110'' 1675 x 2235 Video 4:3 2445 28
4311518-B 115'' 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 2550 29
4312018-B 120'' 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2650 30
4313018-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 2850 33
4307228-A 72'' 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 1785 11
4308428-A 84'' 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 2050 13
4309228-A 92'' 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 2225 14
4309628-A 96'' 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 2315 14
4310028-A 100'' 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 2405 15
4311028-B 110'' 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 2645 27
4312028-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 2865 30
4313028-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3090 33
4307268-A 72'' 970 x 1550 16:10 1740 11
4308468-A 84'' 1130 x 1810 16:10 2000 13
4309268-A 92'' 1240 x 1980 16:10 2170 14
4309668-A 96'' 1295 x 2070 16:10 2260 14
4310068-A 100'' 1345 x 2155 16:10 2345 15
4311068-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 2580 26
4312068-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2795 29
4313068-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3010 32
screentechnics.com.au • info@screentechnics.com.au
ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION
The projection screen
shall be an Australian